
POACHED COD
MELTED LEEKS, SMOKED MUSSELS, CHAMPAGNE
SAUCE, LEEK STRAW (GF)

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
CHUNKY KOFFMANS CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE (H)

WILD MUSHROOM ORZO 
PECORINO, FOREST MUSHROOMS, ARTICHOKE
CRISP, TRUFFLE OIL (V)

SNACKS

STARTERS

SIDES

EACH SERVED WITH ROAST CARROTS, BROCCOLI,
ROAST POTATOES & UNLIMITED GRAVY

PUDDINGS

TO ENJOY AFTERWARDS

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
HISPI CABBAGE, BEER GEL
BUTTERY MASH 
SEASONAL GREENS 

£6
£6
£5
£5

£12.75

£9

SIRLOIN OF BEEF
FILLED YORKIE (GF - REQ)

CHEFS SELECTION (GF)

MANGO, CORIANDER, SESAME TUILE (GF-REQ)

ASK THE TEAM FOR FULL SELECTION

CARAMELISED BANANA ICE CREAM (V)

FRESH AMERICANO, CREAM TOP, JAMESONS

FRESH ESPRESSO, KAHULA, HOUSE178 VODKA 

THREE CHEESES, CHUTNEY, CRACKERS (GF-REQ)

TOFFEE POPCORN (GF OR VE-REQ)
£24

£22

£18.5

£12.5

£9

£8

£15

£21.5

ESPRESSO MARTINI

IRISH COFFEE

TEA OR NESPRESSO COFFEE

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
HOMEMADE TENDERS, CHILLI & LIME GLAZE, SESAME
SEEDS (GF)(H)

DUCK LIVER PARFAIT
SEASONAL  CHUTNEY, TOASTED BRIOCHE (GF-REQ)

CURRIED SQUASH SOUP
COCONUT, ROASTED CHICKPEAS, FRESH BREAD (VE)
(GF-REQ)

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE
NDUJA CREAMED CABBAGE, FRIED EGG, CORIANDER 

ROASTED CAMEMBERT FOR 2
SEASONAL CHUTNEY, SELECTION OF BREADS (GF-
REQ)

CHEESE BOARD

COCONUT PANNA COTTA 

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

F A I R L A W N S  S U N D A Y S  
N O V E M B E R

A 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO
YOUR BILL. THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO FOOD, BAR,

KITCHEN & PORTER TEAMS ACCORDING TO HOURS &
ROLE. FAIRLAWNS AS A COMPANY DO NOT TAKE ANY
PART OF IT. IF YOU’D LIKE TO OPT OUT JUST LET US

KNOW.

GF - GLUTEN FREE DF - DAIRY FREE V - VEGETARIAN VE
- VEGAN 

WE HAVE LOOKED IN DETAIL AT OUR KITCHEN
PROCEDURES AND ALTHOUGH WE HAVE TAKEN STEPS

TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED PRESENCE OF
ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD, WE CANNOT

FULLY GUARANTEE IT, 

£12.5

£7

£8.5

£8

£8

MAPLE AND SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES (VE)

NOCELLARA OLIVES

SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQ)

FAIRLAWNS HONEY GLAZED CHORIZO 

£6

£4
£6

£4.5

MAINS

ROASTS

SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHOULDER £22.5

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

MINTED GRAVY 

£9.50

GLAZED PORK CHOP £24.5

BACON CURE, APPLE TREACLE, CRISPY SAGE


